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General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

Discount group ID
Bonus group ID

PKWiU

ETIM description

Class

Group

Contact type

Diameter connector
Thread size (metric)
Number of power contacts
For cable outer diameter
Type of housing

Rated current In

Ambient temperature

Rated voltage

ePIM.one 10.12 [https://epim.one]

5905793084747
5905793084747
PAWBOL

PAWB

E.4204

0.124m
0.033m
0.033m

0.093 kg
135036 mm?

E3

brak

27.33.13.0

Circular connector for field assembly (industrial connector)
(EC002635)

Electrical connector systems (EG000058)
Other

25.8 [mm]

21

5

0..0 [mm]

Straight

41 [A]

-25..70 [°C]

400 [V]
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Connectable conductor cross section fine-strand without cable

end sleeve 1.5..6 [mm?]
Connectable conductor cross section fine-strand with cable end

sleeve 1.5..4 [mm?]
Connectable conductor cross section solid-core 1.5..6 [mm?]
Connectable conductor cross section multi-wired 1.5..6 [mm?]
Type of electric connection Screw connection
Material of contact surface Brass
Housing material Plastic
Coating housing Plastic-coated
Material thread ring Plastic

Type of locking Other
Inflammability class of insulation material according to UL94 VO

With protective conductor Yes

Degree of protection (IP), mounted P67
Ordering information

Order unit One (unit)
Minimum quantity 1

Quantity interval 1

Content unit One (unit)
Content unit quantity 1

Attachments
Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/CglARLZgOa)cNcBEWMYT6rjX
r72IPI20/lang/en
Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/CglARLZgOa)cNcBEWMYT6rjX
r721PI120/lang/pl
Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/e4204.jpg
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